NSM100
12 Piece Metric Nut Setter Set
Part Number  Description
NSM8    8mm Nut setter with 1” deep recess
NSM10    10mm Nut setter with 1” deep recess
NSM11    11mm Nut setter with 1” deep recess
NSM12    12mm Nut setter with 1” deep recess
NSM13    13mm Nut setter with 1” deep recess
NSM14    14mm Nut setter with 1” deep recess
NSM8-M    8mm Magnetic Nut setter
NSM10-M   10mm Magnetic Nut setter
NSM11-M   11mm Magnetic Nut setter
NSM12-M   12mm Magnetic Nut setter
NSM13-M   13mm Magnetic Nut setter
NSM14-M   14mm Magnetic Nut setter
VIM Tools
Tampa, FL 33610 USA
1(800) 249-9444 Fax 813-231-6305
www.VIMTools.com  Email Sales@vimtools.com
T o o l s